
M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu
7.500 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 G�sienica Małgorzata 1963 35:29,8Ko�cielisko28

2 N�dza Maria 1978 35:58,0Ko�cielisko63

3 Steffek Katarzyna 1980 37:06,6Bielsko-Biała117

4 Adamczyk Małgorzata 1976 38:58,5Jastrz�bie Zdrój19

5 Sikora-Banasiak Alicja 1952 39:12,3Bielsko-Biała54

6 Niewiadomska kornelia 1961 41:00,5Gliwice114

7 Olejniczak Halina 1960 42:02,8Ko�cielisko74

8 Libardi-Kły� sylwia 1959 42:28,8Gliwice115

9 Byrdy Katarzyna 1974 43:41,1Bielsko-Biała118

10 Jarecka Gra�yna 1958 44:16,0Bielsko-Biała18

11 Kubala Kinga 1995 45:21,9Godziszka8

12 Gocyła Anna 1983 50:04,9Post�p111

13 Grabia�ska Renata 1970 50:25,8Sosnowiec110

14 Moczała Anna 1984 52:37,3Jasienica82

15 Marek Sylwia 1977 1:00:11,6Bielsko-Biała141

16 Kubica Gra�yna 1960 1:02:20,0Bieru�145

17 Kruszyna Renata 1970 1:04:32,0Maza�cowice69

18 Fuchs Beata 1965 1:05:00,3Katowice80

19 Zachara Maria 1957 1:06:35,0Rabka Zdrój75

20 Prodziewicz Bo�ena 1962 1:07:12,0Sanok84

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu K 1952-1943

7.500 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Sikora-Banasiak Alicja 1952 39:12,3Bielsko-Biała54

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu K 1962-1953

7.500 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Niewiadomska kornelia 1961 41:00,5Gliwice114

2 Olejniczak Halina 1960 42:02,8Ko�cielisko74

3 Libardi-Kły� sylwia 1959 42:28,8Gliwice115

4 Jarecka Gra�yna 1958 44:16,0Bielsko-Biała18

5 Kubica Gra�yna 1960 1:02:20,0Bieru�145

6 Zachara Maria 1957 1:06:35,0Rabka Zdrój75

7 Prodziewicz Bo�ena 1962 1:07:12,0Sanok84

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu K 1972-1983

7.500 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 G�sienica Małgorzata 1963 35:29,8Ko�cielisko28

2 Grabia�ska Renata 1970 50:25,8Sosnowiec110

3 Kruszyna Renata 1970 1:04:32,0Maza�cowice69

4 Fuchs Beata 1965 1:05:00,3Katowice80

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu K 1982-1973

7.500 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 N�dza Maria 1978 35:58,0Ko�cielisko63

2 Steffek Katarzyna 1980 37:06,6Bielsko-Biała117

3 Adamczyk Małgorzata 1976 38:58,5Jastrz�bie Zdrój19

4 Byrdy Katarzyna 1974 43:41,1Bielsko-Biała118

5 Marek Sylwia 1977 1:00:11,6Bielsko-Biała141

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu K 1995-1983

7.500 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Kubala Kinga 1995 45:21,9Godziszka8

2 Gocyła Anna 1983 50:04,9Post�p111

3 Moczała Anna 1984 52:37,3Jasienica82

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu K 1998-1996

2.000 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Sikora Aleksandra 1997 11:32,0Juszczyn63

2 Bogacz Sylwia 1996 12:41,1Juszczyn44

3 Borgieł Izabela 1996 13:11,5Czechowice-Dziedzice20

4 Hałat Jolanta 1998 13:14,9Wilkowice24

5 Mrowiec Karo;ina 1998 13:23,7Wilkowice25

6 Zimo� Agnieszka 1997 16:53,9Cz�stochowa67

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu K 2002-1999

1.000 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Sikora Marta 2000 04:57,8Juszczyn47

2 Wojtyła Marcelina 2000 05:47,2Pogórze66

3 Z�tek Aleksandra 1999 05:54,3Bystra3

4 Łaciak Klaudia 2000 05:58,8Meszna6

5 Kruszyna Emilia 1999 07:11,3Maza�cowice70

6 Kruszyna Marta 2001 07:20,0Maza�cowice71

7 Chmura Zuzanna 2000 07:26,5Zubrzyca Dolna36

8 Pindel Daria 1999 08:02,7Meszna16

9 Sosna Roksana 2001 08:14,0Marklowice53

10 Szotek Julia 2000 09:19,2Marklowice57

11 Gruszczyk Eliza 2002 10:56,5Marklowice60

12 Gruszczyk Zuzanna 2000 12:18,7Marklowice58

13 Cuber Dominika 2002 12:37,4Marklowice51

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu K -2003

500 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Wrzeszcz Patrycja 2003 02:40,0Pogórze64

2 Jarecka Weronika 2003 02:41,6Bielsko-Biała38

3 Nawrat Emilia 2003 03:26,5Marklowice52

4 Brze�ny Adrianna 2003 03:32,5Bielsko-Biała5

5 Adamczyk Zosia 2009 03:35,7Jastrz�bie Zdrój39

6 G�sior Aleksandra 2007 06:14,0Zabrze32

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak


